
Tisbury - AM - Bus 2 

Main Roads Traveled:  

Main St, Franklin St 

Stop     Time  Stop     Time 

Leave MVRHS - Ln 7  7:35 
Mansion House Hotel  7:40 
Locust Ln    7:41 
Hatch Rd    7:42 
Grimmett Way   7:48 
Leland Ave    7:50 
Boxberry Ave   7:51 
Betty’s Ln / Bernard Circle  7:51 
Daggett Ave   7:52 
Authier Ave   7:52 
Franklin Terrace   7:54 
Greenwood Ave   7:58 
Franklin Apartments  8:00 
Tisbury School   8:03 


